: & i
14*
157
16"
17
18*
19"
20°
21°
22"

24
25°
26"
27"
28°
29°
30°
31°
32
33°

-
36"
3r
ag°
39"

14F

STRABORGO DI NOTTE 2018

CLASSIFICA GARA COMPETITIVA FIDAL

Cognome e nome

LGAZIO Marcello
GATTONI Marco
FRACASSI Michele
BORGIALLI Riccardo
GUGLIELMETTI Claudio
BOGGIO Paolo
GUGLIELMETTI Francesco
MEDINA Andrea
MOMO Edoardo
POLETTI Federico
FRATTIMI Marco
AMENTA Davide
DEMILIANI Stefano
ROSSI Marco
BELLUCCO Marco
PROLD Sergio
PIZZOCARO Marco
DONISELLI Ivano
ZONCA Ermes
FRATTINI Alessandro
NASUELL Nicola
TRAVAGLIA Simone
BELLOSTA Claudio
GOIO Mario
MAZZONE Luca
GIACOMINI Cristiano
AMBROSI Simone
MARCIONI| Lorenzo
POGGIA Emanuele
IBBA Fabian
INGHILIERI Enrico
BONFANTI Giovanni
NICCOLAI Arianna
PAPIRO Mauro
PAGGI Paola
ALLIATA Pietro
CARTA Fabio
oiou Gabriele
FABBRIS Andrea
DI PINTO Raffaele

Cat.

5M

M
5M
5M
SM
5M
5M 35
5M
PM
5M
SM-40
S5M 40
SM 40
5M 35
5M 50
sM
SM 40
sM
5M 40
5M 35
SM 40
s5M
5M 50
5M
SM 40
PM
PM
5M
SM 40
5M
5M 40
SF

‘5M 55

5M 45
5M 50
5M
5M 45
5M 35
sM

Societa

Atl. Bellinzago

Sport Project VCO
G.P. Trinese

ASD Bognanco

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Caddese

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Sport Project VCO
Avis Casale

Polisp. Santo Stefano
Castellania

G.5. La Cecca Borgomanero

Sport Project VCO

Pod. Arona

Sport § Sportivi
Amatori Sport

Bio Correndo Avis

Atl. Virtus Senago

Atl. Valsesia

Caddese

Circuito Running

Atl. Valsesia

Sport Project VCO
Splendor Cossato

Atl. Valsesia
Castellania

CUS Pavia

CUS Pro Patria Milano
G.5. La Cecra Borgomanero
Pod. Arona

Atl. Bellinzago
Gaglianico

CUS Taorino

Run Card

Atl. F.lli Frattini
Castellania

Polisp. Santo Stefano
G.5. La Cecca Borgomanero
Atl. Candelo

Run Card



A
42°
43°
_
45°
46°
a7
s
49°

51°
52°
53
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°

61°
62°
63"
64°
65

67°
o
69"
70°
71°
TaT
73°
74"
75°
ia"
¥ il
78°
79°
m'—

82*
83°
84°
85°
86°
87"

2°F

e

4nF

SAF

B F

TAF

8"F

GAF

107F
117F
12F

135F
147F

15°F
167F
177F

LANGHI
MIGLIORINI
ADINOLF}
GIROMINI
MUNERATO
FIANDACA
POLETTI
MACELLARO
CERUTTI
PANE
POLLO
MOIA
ARCERI
POLETTI
BRUSATI
GNOATO
GUIDETTI
GUGLIELMETTI
LADOLF}
CODA
oloLl
BOCCIA
BRUGO
GALLD
FERRINI

DE FILIPPI
LEMBO
CARDINALI
MERZETTI
FABRIS
ZUCCA
MANFRINATO
MINAZZI
BATTAGION
CERRI
BETTONI
MERLIN
FORNARA
OPAYETS
PATELLA
MANDICA
GIULIANOD
BEDANA
BRUSTIA
GUGLIELMETTI
ZANINETT
BARBIER
BARGERI

Carlo
Lisa
Vincenzo
Stefano
Marco
Loreto Claudio
Angelo
Donato
Federica
Bruno
Alberto
Maonica
Roberto
Roberto
Alessio
Michelle
Fabio
Giulia
Stefano
Gianluca
Roberto
Silvia
Roberto
Gahbriella
Ivan
Clara
Salvatore
Mauro
Marco
Andrea
Letizia
Antonella
Alessia
Andrea
Simone
Piergiorgio
Massimo
Stefano
Sanda
Virginia
Pietro
Michele
Bruno
Ivano
Manica
Letizia
Anna Maria
Cristian

SM 50
SF

5M &0
SM 40
5M 45
5M 45
5M 40
5M 50
SF

5M 40
SM 50
SFas
5M 35
5M 50
5M 45
5F

SM 45
SF

SM 50
M 50
SF 35
SM 60
SF 55
SM 35
SF 40
SM 45
SM 50
SM 50
SM 45
SF

SF 50

5M
5M
5M 40
5M 55
5M 55
SF40
SF45
SM &0
SM 50
5M 65
5M 50
SF

IF

SF 55
S5M 45

Circuito Running
Runner Tearn 99
Atl. Trecate

G.5. La Cecca Borgomanero

G.S. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Caddese

Circuito Running
Caddese

Sport Project VCO

Atl. Vercelli

G.5.A. Valsesia

ASD Bognanco
Circuito Running

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Polisp. Santo Stefano
G.5.A. Valsesia

Sport § Sportivi

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Pod. Arona
Gaglianico

G.5. La Cecca Borgomanero
G.5. La Cecca Borgomanero

Castellania

Castellania

Run Card

Atl. Valsesia
Castellania

ASD Gravellona VCO
Caddese

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia
G.S. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Olimpia Runners
G.S.A. Valsesia

Atl. Lessona

Sport § Sportivi

Bio Correndo Avis

7 Laghi Runners
Castellania

Castellania

Castellania

Caddese

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia
G.S. Ermenegildo Zegna
ASD Bognanco

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Atl. Valsesia

Splendor Cossato

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia



¢ 8

oa1°
92°
93°
04°
95"
96*
a7
g8*

1007
101°
102°
103
104°
105°
1067
107*
108°
109"
110°
111*
112°
113°
1147
115°
116"
117
118°
119°
1207
123°
122°
123°
1247
125°
126°
127"
128"

18°F

197F

200F

ZIAF
2INF

3%F

247F

15°F

16MF
17MF

28°F
297F

J0NF

SLAF
32AF

330F
34°F

GUGLIELMETTI
FERRARI
ZAMPILLI
PIGNOLO
TEDESCO
DIAFERIA
PECI
RUSCOMI
TOPPIS
GARBERI
FIORETTA
AGLIETT1
PALERMO
GALBANI
CAMPOLD
DUROLA
PELRE
MONTIS

DI PIANO
FANETTI
POLETT
STRAMANDING
BOSSI
ASIETTI
TREVISAN
BUSCHINI
SACCHI
RUPIL
CAGNONE
PARACCHINI
BOTTALLA
SAGLIASCHI
MAGGIONI
BARBAMN
AGARLA
GRAC!
BOTTELLI
RATTAZZI
AUGUSTI

Giorgla
Andrea
Paolo
Paola
Massimo
Annalisa
Carlo
Elisa
Barbara
Cesare.
Elena
Carlo
Franco
Anna Maria
Gisella
Renato
Giulia
Simanetta
Roberto
Michela
Silvia
Cristian
Mauro
Matteo
Matteo
Fausto
Fabio
Mauro
Massimo
Maria Cristina
Giuliano
Massimo
Corrado
Claudio
Giulia
Maria Rita
Sandro
Elisabetta
Giovanna

S5F

SM 50
SM 50
SF 40

SM 35
SF a0

5M 50
SF 40

5F 35

SM 60
SF 45

5M 50
5M 55
5F 6O

SF 50

SM 350
SF

SF 50

5M 50
S5F 45

SM 35
5M 50
5M 35

SM

SM 60
SM 45
SM B0
SM 45
SF 50
SM 60
SM 65
SM 35
SM 60
SF 35
SF 75
SM 60
SF 50
SF 60

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Sport § Sportivi

G.S. Fulgor Prato Sesia

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia

G.S. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Castellania

Marathon Bellinzago

G.5.A. Valsesia

Pod. Arona

Atl. Casorate

Splendor Cossato

Ofimpia Runners

G.5. La Cecca Borgomanero
La Michetta

Pod. Arona

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia

Atl. Trecate

Pod. Arona

Pod, Arona

Run Card

Polisp. Santo Stefano

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia

Atl. Gallaratese

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Castellania

G.S. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Sportego team
Castellania

G.5. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Castellania

Olimpia Runners

G.S. Fulgor Prato Sesia
Atl. Trecate

Pod. Arona

G.S. Fulgor Prato Sesia
ASD Gravellona VCO
ASD Gravellona VCO
Pod. Arona

Olimpia Runners




